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A001038784 TANDIMA  CHOWDHURY Female No  1  1 1 SC  9  366.00  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962546 PIPASA  BASAK Female No  2 2 UR  8  364.00  7795.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085953 SREYASHI  RAY Female No  3 3 UR  11  357.00  7745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726333 ELORA  ROY Female No  4 4 UR  7  357.00  7578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216754 ANIQA  MARYA Female No  5 5 UR  15  355.00  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423918 DEBANWITA  BISWAS Female No  6  2 6 SC  12  348.00  7072.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939551 SHREYASI  KOW Female No  7  3 7 SC  11  339.00  6185.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756490 ADRIJA  GOSWAMI Female No  8 8 UR  13  338.00  6773.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001866121 NICE  SULTANA Female No  9 9 UR  2  336.00  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140969 AFRIN  SULTANA Female No  10 10 UR  20  328.00  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869616 SUKANYA  PAUL Female No  11 11 UR  7  327.00  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042863 KEAYA  MONDAL Female No  12  4 12 SC  1  324.00  6183.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123731 NANDITA  SAMANTA Female No  13 13 UR  2  322.00  6862.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002192495 KUMARI SUSHMITA DAS Female No  14 14 UR  15  321.00  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311479 SAMRIN  MALLIK Female No  15  1 15 OBC-A  4  320.00  7718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002402160 SOUMILI  MONDAL Female No  16  5 16 SC  8  319.00  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329130 SUPARNA  MONDAL Female No  17  6 17 SC  6  318.00  7047.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327923 ASHIMA  PATRA Female No  18 18 UR  12  317.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079040 FARHIN  SULTANA Female No  19 19 UR  24  314.00  6289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436432 SANIA  HUSSAIN Female No  20 20 UR  22  313.00  7028.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000193274 SREYASHI  NAHA Female No  21 21 UR  18  313.00  6376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975115 SWARNALI  GHOSH Female No  22  1 22 OBC-B  25  312.00  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001625853 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  23  7 23 SC  3  312.00  6458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877846 SWASTIKA  MALLIK Female No  24 24 UR  11  311.00  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162409 ANKITA  BERA Female No  25  8 25 SC  18  308.00  7624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001039579 SAMPURNA  ROY Female No  26 26 UR  12  306.00  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437179 BIPASA  DANGAR Female No  27  2 27 OBC-B  18  306.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721247 NIBEDITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  28 28 UR  1  305.00  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002140153 ANKITA  SIKARI Female No  29  9 29 SC  11  301.00  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001690364 NISHAT  SARKAR Female No  30 30 UR  10  300.00  6922.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vidyasagar College For Women,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:52.29

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Biological Sciences

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001863576 DIYA  PAUL Female No  31 31 UR  9  300.00  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002305831 ANNANYA  HAIT Female No  32  3 32 OBC-B  4  297.00  7151.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116580 RUPSHA  BHATTACHERJEE Female No  33 33 UR  3  297.00  7003.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000701542 RUPSHA  DAS Female No  34 34 UR  4  297.00  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731506 SNEHA  NASKAR Female No  35  10 35 SC  7  295.00  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421283 HRITTIKA  GHOSH Female No  36 36 UR  3  295.00  6347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002305042 ANANNYA  SAU Female No  37 37 UR  7  294.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597017 SREEJA  ROY Female No  38  11 38 SC  20  293.00  7167.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382818 ZAHRAH  HUSSAIN Female No  39  2 39 OBC-A  10  293.00  6978.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000538661 BAIDIKA  MITRA Female No  40 40 UR  9  292.00  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286241 TAPASHI  BAIDYA Female No  41 41 UR  10  291.00  7556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001592112 SANGITA  SAMADDAR Female No  42 42 UR  3  290.00  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373758 RUKHSAR  KHATOON Female No  43 43 UR  1  290.00  6028.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676798 DEEPTI  SINGH Female No  44 44 UR  15  287.00  7014.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786007 ANNU  GUPTA Female No  45 45 UR  3  286.00  6210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002212084 DIKSHITA  ROY Female No  46  12 46 SC  6  284.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871704 DIGANGANA  ALI Female No  47 47 UR  1  279.00  7095.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083323 RUPA  KUMARI Female No  48 48 UR  7  276.00  6327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404761 MANTASA  MAQBOOL Female No  49  3 49 OBC-A  19  275.00  7496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362549 AFSHARA  MOIZ Female No  50  4 50 OBC-A  3  274.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565766 SHUBHANGINI  BANIK Female No  51 51 UR  1  273.00  7215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241334 SAMPRITI  ROY Female No  52 52 UR  13  271.00  6525.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744303 AFSARA  JAMAL Female No  53 53 UR  6  270.00  7323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392418 AHANA  MAITY Female No  54 54 UR  20  269.00  7213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002306790 KIRTIKA  SHAH Female No  55  4 55 OBC-B  5  266.00  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407131 SANCHITA  NATH Female No  56  5 56 OBC-B  7  266.00  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240627 SAMREEN  TARANNUM Female No  57 57 UR  7  264.00  7715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001020724 MEGHA  SANTRA Female No  58 58 UR  5  264.00  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001274875 KEYA  MONDAL Female No  59  13 59 SC  2  261.00  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364495 SUSMITA  DATTA Female No  60  6 60 OBC-B  7  260.00  7340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001192949 RITA  SARDAR Female No  61  14 61 SC  2  258.00  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553474 ARUNIKA  TUDU Female No  62  1 62 ST  9  257.00  7101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766978 RIZUWANA  PARVIN Female No  63 63 UR  25  256.00  7237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001535383 UPPASANA  GHATAK Female No  64 64 UR  3  254.00  7344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153412 SHAISTA  NIGAR Female No  65  5 65 OBC-A  5  253.00  6977.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978369 IMTESHAL  ZAFAR Female No  66 66 UR  1  252.00  7716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512552 BARSHA  SAMADDER Female No  67  15 67 SC  11  252.00  7049.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351544 MOONTAHA  KHATUN Female No  68 68 UR  4  246.00  7375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246938 PRIYANKA  MANNA Female No  69 69 UR  2  245.00  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497457 RAIMA  DAS Female No  70 70 UR  1  245.00  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001113686 SWASTI  ROY Female No  71 71 UR  11  240.00  7143.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704201 PRIYA  SINGH Female No  72 72 UR  8  240.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445626 TANIA  SINHA Female No  73 73 UR  3  239.00  7061.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860556 SWEETY  RAHA Female No  74 74 UR  3  239.00  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177659 DEBADRITA  DHAR Female No  75 75 UR  12  239.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000925580 BRISHTI  NEOGY Female No  76 76 UR  4  238.00  6872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002024452 SUVANGI  DAS Female No  77  16 77 SC  15  235.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001337916 KEYA  DAS Female No  78  17 78 SC  7  234.00  6326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345407 KRITI  SHARMA Female No  79 79 UR  6  230.00  6728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384529 NAYAB  ARIF Female No  80 80 UR  21  228.00  7066.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001955960 URMEE  DAS Female No  81 81 UR  6  227.00  6867.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000671243 SHRIPARNA  CHATTERJEE Female No  82 82 UR  1  224.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315775 SMRITIKONA  BISWAS Female No  83 83 UR  5  222.00  7035.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242629 SHARYA  AZHAR Female No  84 84 UR  14  221.00  7455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001225439 MANTASHA  KHAN Female No  85 85 UR  2  221.00  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239421 STHITI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  86 86 UR  6  220.00  7211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879953 MAMTAJ  KHATUN Female No  87  6 87 OBC-A  18  220.00  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002285564 DIPTI  NARAYAN Female No  88 88 UR  3  220.00  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000749552 DEBASREE  MAJUMDER Female No  89 89 UR  18  215.00  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165863 ARSHI  ANWAR Female No  90  7 90 OBC-A  2  210.00  6932.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001816728 PIU  DUTTA Female No  91 91 UR  1  198.00  7485.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043912 RANI  KHATUN Female No  92 92 UR  8  161.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002311479 SAMRIN  MALLIK Female No  15  1 1 OBC-A  4  320.00  7718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382818 ZAHRAH  HUSSAIN Female No  39  2 2 OBC-A  10  293.00  6978.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404761 MANTASA  MAQBOOL Female No  49  3 3 OBC-A  19  275.00  7496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362549 AFSHARA  MOIZ Female No  50  4 4 OBC-A  3  274.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153412 SHAISTA  NIGAR Female No  65  5 5 OBC-A  5  253.00  6977.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879953 MAMTAJ  KHATUN Female No  87  6 6 OBC-A  18  220.00  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165863 ARSHI  ANWAR Female No  90  7 7 OBC-A  2  210.00  6932.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001975115 SWARNALI  GHOSH Female No  22  1 1 OBC-B  25  312.00  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437179 BIPASA  DANGAR Female No  27  2 2 OBC-B  18  306.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002305831 ANNANYA  HAIT Female No  32  3 3 OBC-B  4  297.00  7151.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002306790 KIRTIKA  SHAH Female No  55  4 4 OBC-B  5  266.00  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407131 SANCHITA  NATH Female No  56  5 5 OBC-B  7  266.00  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364495 SUSMITA  DATTA Female No  60  6 6 OBC-B  7  260.00  7340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001038784 TANDIMA  CHOWDHURY Female No  1  1 1 SC  9  366.00  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423918 DEBANWITA  BISWAS Female No  6  2 2 SC  12  348.00  7072.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939551 SHREYASI  KOW Female No  7  3 3 SC  11  339.00  6185.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042863 KEAYA  MONDAL Female No  12  4 4 SC  1  324.00  6183.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402160 SOUMILI  MONDAL Female No  16  5 5 SC  8  319.00  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329130 SUPARNA  MONDAL Female No  17  6 6 SC  6  318.00  7047.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001625853 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  23  7 7 SC  3  312.00  6458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162409 ANKITA  BERA Female No  25  8 8 SC  18  308.00  7624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002140153 ANKITA  SIKARI Female No  29  9 9 SC  11  301.00  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731506 SNEHA  NASKAR Female No  35  10 10 SC  7  295.00  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597017 SREEJA  ROY Female No  38  11 11 SC  20  293.00  7167.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002212084 DIKSHITA  ROY Female No  46  12 12 SC  6  284.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001274875 KEYA  MONDAL Female No  59  13 13 SC  2  261.00  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001192949 RITA  SARDAR Female No  61  14 14 SC  2  258.00  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512552 BARSHA  SAMADDER Female No  67  15 15 SC  11  252.00  7049.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002024452 SUVANGI  DAS Female No  77  16 16 SC  15  235.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001337916 KEYA  DAS Female No  78  17 17 SC  7  234.00  6326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001553474 ARUNIKA  TUDU Female No  62  1 1 ST  9  257.00  7101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


